Historie

Meister

Zweiter

Dritter

Pokalsieger

Pokalfinalist

Ligapokalsieger

Ligapokalfinalist

Triple

Double
(WESETELIED

Double
(Meister/Ligapokal)

Double
(Pokal/Ligapokal)

Glentoran FC Belfast

1882: gegriindet als Glentoran Football Club (Belfast)

1894, 1897, 1905, 1912, 1913, 1921, 1925, 1931, 1951, 1953, 1964,
1967, 1968, 1970, 1972, 1977, 1981, 1988, 1992, 1999, 2003, 2005,
2009

1901, 1902, 1909, 1911, 1914, 1915, 1922, 1926, 1930, 1950, 1954,
1971, 1976, 1978, 1982, 1983, 1984, 1989, 2002, 2006, 2007, 2008

1895, 1898, 1903, 1904, 1908, 1920, 1923, 1929, 1934, 1940, 1949,
1957, 1959, 1966, 1969, 1975, 1980, 1985, 1990, 1991, 1996, 1997,
2001, 2010, 2011

1914, 1917, 1921, 1932, 1933, 1935, 1951, 1966, 1973, 1983, 1985,
1986, 1987, 1988, 1990, 1996, 1998, 2000, 2001, 2004, 2013, 2015

1896, 1899, 1913, 1916, 1919, 1923, 1925, 1942, 1943, 1945, 1947,
1949, 1952, 1954, 1956, 1964, 1967, 2003, 2006
1989, 1991, 2001, 2003, 2005, 2007, 2010

1997, 1998, 1999, 2002, 2006

1921, 1951, 1988

2003, 2005

2001

23

23

25

22

19
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